CAR

CENTENNIAL AVIATION

ACADEMY —

CAA Pilot Academy
Official Class Dates
2023-2024

Saturday Class Times

Sunday Class Times

Level I - 12:00-13:00

Level I - 12:00-13:00

Level Il - 13:15-14:15

Level II -- 13:15-14:15

Level III - 14:30-15:30

Level III - 14:30-15:30

*All Flights are Scheduled Individually through Flight Circle*

Fall Semester

Saturday, August 19
Sunday, August 20
Saturday, August 26
Sunday, August 27
Saturday, September 9
Sunday, September 10
Saturday, September 16
Sunday, September 17
Saturday, September 23
Sunday, September 24
Saturday, September 30

Sunday, October

1

Saturday, October 14

Sunday, October

15

Saturday, October 21

Sunday, October

22

Saturday, October 28

Sunday, October

29

Saturday, November 4
Sunday, November 5
Saturday, November 11
Sunday, November 12
Saturday, December 2
Sunday, December 3 )
Saturday, December 9 — MIDTERM EXAMS Saturday, May 4~ Final Exams
Sunday, December 10

Spring Semester

Saturday, January 6
Sunday, January 7
Saturday, January 20
Sunday, January 21
Saturday, January 27
Sunday, January 28
Saturday, February 3
Sunday, February 4
Saturday, February 10
Sunday, February 11
Saturday, February 24
Sunday, February 25
Saturday, March 2
Sunday, March 3
Saturday, March 16
Sunday, March 17
Saturday, March 23
Sunday, March 24
Saturday, April 13
Sunday, April 14
Saturday, April 20
Sunday, April 21
Saturday, April 27
Sunday, April 28

Sunday, May 5

Saturday, May 11 - Picture Day 17:00
followed by Class Party 18:00. This is
for All Classes. No Sunday Class.



